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Teacher Name: ZULFIQAR ALI Course ID: ENG-602 
Course Title: Cross Cultural
Communication

Session: 2018 Fall

Shi�: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 29 Attempted: 0

S.No Question Opinions Chart

1 The Instructor is prepared for each
class

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

2 The Instructor demonstrates
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

3 The Instructor has completed the
whole course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

4 The Instructor provides additional
material apart from the textbook

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0322
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5 The Instructor gives citations
regarding current situations with
reference to Pakistani context

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the
subject matter e�ectively

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect
towards students and encourages
class participation

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an
environment that is conducive to
learning

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
of time

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during
the specified o�ice hours and for
a�er class consultations

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in
the course has increased your
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course
objectives requirements,
procedures and grading criteria

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

16 The course integrates theoretical
course concepts with real-world
applications

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

17 The assignments and exams
covered the materials presented in
the course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

18 The course material is modern and
updated

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment Course Comment 
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Teacher Name: UZMA Course ID: ENG-606 
Course Title: Critical Discourse Analysis

Session: 2018 Fall

Shi�: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 31 Attempted: 19

S.No Question Opinions Chart

1 The Instructor is prepared for each
class

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 14 73.68%

Agree 8 42.11%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

2 The Instructor demonstrates
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 12 63.16%

Agree 9 47.37%

Uncertain 1 5.26%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

3 The Instructor has completed the
whole course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 12 63.16%

Agree 10 52.63%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

4 The Instructor provides additional
material apart from the textbook

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 15 78.95%

Agree 7 36.84%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0322

Stron…
Agree

36.4%

63.6%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…

40.9% 54.5%

Stron…
Agree

45.5%
54.5%

Stron…
Agree

31.8%

68.2%



3/1/2019 0831 - ENG-606 -

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printteval.php?programid=0322&teacherid=0831&courseid=ENG-606&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%20… 2/5

5 The Instructor gives citations
regarding current situations with
reference to Pakistani context

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 13 68.42%

Agree 7 36.84%

Uncertain 2 10.53%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the
subject matter e�ectively

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 12 63.16%

Agree 8 42.11%

Uncertain 1 5.26%

Disagree 1 5.26%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect
towards students and encourages
class participation

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 14 73.68%

Agree 6 31.58%

Uncertain 1 5.26%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 1 5.26%

8 The Instructor maintains an
environment that is conducive to
learning

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 15 78.95%

Agree 6 31.58%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 1 5.26%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 16 84.21%

Agree 6 31.58%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…

31.8%
59.1%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…
Disa…

36.4% 54.5%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…
Stron…27.3%

63.6%

Stron…
Agree
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27.3%

68.2%

Stron…
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 16 84.21%

Agree 6 31.58%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 12 63.16%

Agree 8 42.11%

Uncertain 2 10.53%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
of time

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 13 68.42%

Agree 7 36.84%

Uncertain 2 10.53%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during
the specified o�ice hours and for
a�er class consultations

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 13 68.42%

Agree 9 47.37%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in
the course has increased your
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 13 68.42%

Agree 8 42.11%

Uncertain 1 5.26%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Stron…
Agree

27.3%

72.7%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…

36.4% 54.5%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…

31.8%
59.1%

Stron…
Agree

40.9%
59.1%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…

36.4%
59.1%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course
objectives requirements,
procedures and grading criteria

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 13 68.42%

Agree 8 42.11%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 1 5.26%

16 The course integrates theoretical
course concepts with real-world
applications

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 15 78.95%

Agree 5 26.32%

Uncertain 2 10.53%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

17 The assignments and exams
covered the materials presented in
the course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 14 73.68%

Agree 8 42.11%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

18 The course material is modern and
updated

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 15 78.95%

Agree 7 36.84%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Stron…
Agree
Stron…

36.4%
59.1%

Stron…
Agree
Unce…

68.2%

Stron…
Agree

36.4%

63.6%

Stron…
Agree

31.8%

68.2%
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Teachers Comment 
He is teaching very well 
Fairly good, and cooperative. 
She is doing well compare to other teachers 
Rxcellent  
She is great. 
She is great. 
The teacher gives preference to student's ideas and let them share their
viewpoint. She is undoubtedly works hard.  
Very very e�ective  
Nice teaching method  
Nice teaching method  
She is doing her best and we are keen to learn as much as we can from her. 
Satisfied  
She is very responsible are also come to the class with full preparation,
she is no doubt talented and take care of the students regarding learning 
Very active 
She is hardworking.teaches very well. 

Course Comment 
She did not miss even a single class She is serious during teaching. 
Course is going well so far 
Course is good. 
Course is good. 
The course has been designed in correspondance with student's
convenience.  
Very impressive  
Practical and interesting 
Satisfied  
We are satisfied with the Course  
Interesting  
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Teacher Name: RIAZ UD DIN Course ID: ENG-603 
Course Title: Latest Trends in Linguistics

Session: 2018 Fall

Shi�: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 28 Attempted: 0

S.No Question Opinions Chart

1 The Instructor is prepared for each
class

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

2 The Instructor demonstrates
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

3 The Instructor has completed the
whole course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

4 The Instructor provides additional
material apart from the textbook

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0322
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5 The Instructor gives citations
regarding current situations with
reference to Pakistani context

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the
subject matter e�ectively

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect
towards students and encourages
class participation

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an
environment that is conducive to
learning

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
of time

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during
the specified o�ice hours and for
a�er class consultations

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in
the course has increased your
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course
objectives requirements,
procedures and grading criteria

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

16 The course integrates theoretical
course concepts with real-world
applications

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

17 The assignments and exams
covered the materials presented in
the course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

18 The course material is modern and
updated

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment Course Comment 
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Teacher Name: AMJAD SALEEM Course ID: ENG-601 
Course Title: Research Methodology &
Writing

Session: 2018 Fall

Shi�: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 28 Attempted: 0

S.No Question Opinions Chart

1 The Instructor is prepared for each
class

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

2 The Instructor demonstrates
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

3 The Instructor has completed the
whole course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

4 The Instructor provides additional
material apart from the textbook

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0322
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5 The Instructor gives citations
regarding current situations with
reference to Pakistani context

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the
subject matter e�ectively

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect
towards students and encourages
class participation

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an
environment that is conducive to
learning

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
of time

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during
the specified o�ice hours and for
a�er class consultations

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in
the course has increased your
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course
objectives requirements,
procedures and grading criteria

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

16 The course integrates theoretical
course concepts with real-world
applications

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

17 The assignments and exams
covered the materials presented in
the course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

18 The course material is modern and
updated

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 0 0%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment Course Comment 
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Teacher Name: AMJAD SALEEM Course ID: ENG-604 
Course Title: Critical Theories

Session: 2018 Fall

Shi�: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 31 Attempted: 1

S.No Question Opinions Chart

1 The Instructor is prepared for each
class

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

2 The Instructor demonstrates
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

3 The Instructor has completed the
whole course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

4 The Instructor provides additional
material apart from the textbook

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0322

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%
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5 The Instructor gives citations
regarding current situations with
reference to Pakistani context

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the
subject matter e�ectively

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect
towards students and encourages
class participation

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an
environment that is conducive to
learning

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
of time

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during
the specified o�ice hours and for
a�er class consultations

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in
the course has increased your
knowledge of the subject

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course
objectives requirements,
procedures and grading criteria

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

16 The course integrates theoretical
course concepts with real-world
applications

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

17 The assignments and exams
covered the materials presented in
the course

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

18 The course material is modern and
updated

Choice Number Percentage

Strongly Agree 0 0%

Agree 1 100%

Uncertain 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment 
The teacher delivered knowledge excellently and encouraged students to
participate actively in class 

Course Comment 
There was no course outline designed for the course. It feels like whatever
was considered important at the moment, had been taught to the
students.  

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%

Agree

100%
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